P
ro
d
u
ct
 S
p
e

THICKNESS
(mm)
CTC ORDERING CODE
QUANTITY
PER REEL CAP.
(nF)
®
SIZE
Y-CAPACITOR VOLTAGE
RATING
(V)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTC ORDERING CODE
QUANTITY
PER REEL CAP.
(nF)
TOLERANCE
( %)
1206
10 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB103 3,000
15 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB153 3,000
15 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB153 3,000
18 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB183 3,000
22 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB223 3,000
33 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB333 3,000
39 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB393 3,000
47 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB473 3,000
56 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB563 3,000
100 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB104 3,000
180 20% 16 1.2 CX1206MKX7R7BB184 3,000
220 20% 16 1.2 CX1206MKX7R7BB224 3,000
®
SELECTION CHART FOR X5R SIZES 0603
SIZE
Y-CAPACITOR VOLTAGE
RATING
(V)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTC ORDERING CODE
QUANTITY
PER REEL CAP.
(nF)
TOLERANCE
( %)
0603
180 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB184 4,000
220 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB224 4,000
270 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB274 4,000
330 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB334 4,000
390 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB394 4,000
470 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB474 4,000
470 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R5BB474 4,000
Notes
THICKNESS CLASSIFICATION AND PACKING QUANTITIES FOR X7R
THICKNESS
CLASSIFICATION